The Series TDFS2 Thermal Dispersion Flow Switch is a thermal flow
switch that indicates whether the flow rate is above or below a user set
flow rate. The unit incorporates two LED status indicators providing
visual switch indication. The set flow rate (setpoint) is field adjustable
and the unit has both NO and NC NPN outputs.
•	 Better reliability and life expectancy than mechanical flow switches with no paddles or vanes to wear or break, no jams in the
	 paddle movement, and no seals on movement assembly to wear or leak
•	 Not affected by empty pipe as it avoids overheating by actively heating above the process temperature and then cooling down

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
TDFS2: Thermal dispersion flow switch
CONSTRUCTION
-1: 316 SS
CABLE TYPE
-P: PVC jacketed cable
-B: Burial rated cable
CABLE LENGTH
-03: 3 ft cable (0.91 m)
-06: 6 ft cable (1.83 m)
-10: 10 ft cable (3.05 m)
-15: 15 ft cable (4.57 m)
-20: 20 ft cable (6.07 m)
-25: 25 ft cable (7.62 m)
-30: 30 ft cable (9.14 m)
-35: 35 ft cable (10.67 m)
-40: 40 ft cable (12.19 m)
-45: 45 ft cable (13.72 m)
-50: 50 ft cable (15.24 m)
TDFS2 -1 -P -06
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
POWER (RED)
NO (WHITE)
NC (GREEN)
TDFS
GROUND (BLACK)
HOUSING (DRAIN WIRE)
LOAD(S)
DC SUPPLY
9-24 VDC
EARTH
GROUND
+
–
CABLE
CABLE GLAND
STATUS
INDICATOR
SETPOINT
TARGET
PROCESS CONNECTION
1/2˝ NPT
SENSOR